STUDENT FEES 2012-2013
Tennessee High School suggests a fee structure that enables students to have access to
instructional materials and educational opportunities that exceed the state minimum standards. The
payment of these fees is not required; payment is optional.

ACT/SAT Prep. 5.00
Administrative & Information Management 15.00
Adult Living 20.00
Advanced Algebra/Trigonometry 5.00
Advanced Web Design 15.00
Algebra I and II 5.00
American Business Legal Systems 15.00
Anatomy and Physiology 15.00
Art I 20.00
Art II, IIT, IV and Advanced Placement 25.00
Auto Mechanics 12.00
Biology 15.00
Biology I — Honors 15.00
Biology II 15.00
Biology — Advanced Placement 20.00
Bridge Math 5.00
Business Finance 15.00
Calculus — Advanced Placement 16.00
Chemistry I 15.00
Chemistry — Advanced Placement 20.00
Chemistry — Honors 15.00
Computer Science — Advanced Placement 15.00
Concert Choir 15.00
Contemporary Issues 20.00
Cosmetology 25.00
Creative Writing I and 11 10.00
Culinary Arts I, IT and III 20.00
Current Issues 15.00
Diversified Technology I and 11 6.00
Document Design/WP 15.00
Drivers Education 20.00
Ecology 10.00
Electronic Media Management and Operations  5.00
Electronic Media Productions 5.00
English I, II, IIT and TV 10.00
English I, II, IIT and Honors 15.00
English IV — Advanced Placement 15.00
French I, II, IIT and IV 13.00
Geometry 5.00
German I, II, IIT and IV 20.00
Government/Economics — Honors 15.00

Health Science and Technology 15.00



Innovations in Technology
JROTC (per semester)
Leadership Challenge Class
Lifetime Leisure Activities
Machine Shop

Madrigals

Media Concepts

Medical Therapeutics

Music Theory
Mythology/Etymology
Networking Essentials

Personal Computers

Physical Education

Physical Education — Advanced
Physical Science — Honors
Physics

Physics — Advanced Placement
Pre-Calculus

Psychology — Advanced Placement
Rehabilitative Therapy
Research Topics in Science
Spanish I, II, III and TV

Speech and Drama

Statistics

The War Between the States
United States History — Advanced Placement
Visual Art

Web Design-E-Commerce
Wellness

15.00
10.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

7.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
15.00

6.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
20.00

5.00
15.00
15.00
20.00

5.00
15.00

5.00
10.00
15.00

7.00
15.00
10.00



