STUDENT FEES 2012-2013

Tennessee High School suggests a fee structure that enables students to have access to instructional materials and educational opportunities that exceed the state minimum standards. The payment of these fees is not required; payment is optional.

ACT/SAT Prep.	5.00
Administrative & Information Management	15.00
Adult Living	20.00
Advanced Algebra/Trigonometry	5.00
Advanced Web Design	15.00
Algebra I and II	5.00
American Business Legal Systems	15.00
Anatomy and Physiology	15.00
Art I	20.00
Art II, III, IV and Advanced Placement	25.00
Auto Mechanics	12.00
Biology	15.00
Biology I – Honors	15.00
Biology II	15.00
Biology – Advanced Placement	20.00
Bridge Math	5.00
Business Finance	15.00
Calculus – Advanced Placement	16.00
Chemistry I	15.00
Chemistry – Advanced Placement	20.00
Chemistry – Honors	15.00
Computer Science – Advanced Placement	15.00
Concert Choir	15.00
Contemporary Issues	20.00
Cosmetology	25.00
Creative Writing I and II	10.00
Culinary Arts I, II and III	20.00
Current Issues	15.00
Diversified Technology I and II	6.00
Document Design/WP	15.00
Drivers Education	20.00
Ecology	10.00
Electronic Media Management and Operations	5.00
Electronic Media Productions	5.00
English I, II, III and IV	10.00
English I, II, III and Honors	15.00
English IV – Advanced Placement	15.00
French I, II, III and IV	13.00
Geometry	5.00
German I, II, III and IV	20.00
Government/Economics – Honors	15.00
Health Science and Technology	15.00

Innovations in Technology	15.00
JROTC (per semester)	10.00
Leadership Challenge Class	20.00
Lifetime Leisure Activities	15.00
Machine Shop	15.00
Madrigals	15.00
Media Concepts	7.00
Medical Therapeutics	15.00
Music Theory	20.00
Mythology/Etymology	20.00
Networking Essentials	15.00
Personal Computers	6.00
Physical Education	10.00
Physical Education – Advanced	10.00
Physical Science – Honors	15.00
Physics	10.00
Physics – Advanced Placement	20.00
Pre-Calculus	5.00
Psychology – Advanced Placement	15.00
Rehabilitative Therapy	15.00
Research Topics in Science	20.00
Spanish I, II, III and IV	5.00
Speech and Drama	15.00
Statistics	5.00
The War Between the States	10.00
United States History – Advanced Placement	15.00
Visual Art	7.00
Web Design-E-Commerce	15.00
Wellness	10.00